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Stanley Hill System Development
Integration, LLC (SDI)

33 West Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603 312-580-7527 shill@sdienterprises.com

Donald Zoufal System Development
Integration, LLC (SDI)

33 West Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603 312-580-7514 dzoufal@sdienterprises.com

Larry Houle System Development
Integration, LLC (SDI)

33 West Monroe, Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60603 312-580-7595 lhoule@sdienterprises.com

Barbara Concialdi Chicago
Communications LLC

200 Spangler Avenue
Elmhurst, IL 60126 630-993-4225 bconcialdi@chicomm.com

John Allen Chicago
Communications LLC

200 Spangler Avenue
Elmhurst, IL 60126 630-832-3311 jallen@chicomm.com

Pius Fernandez City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-3085 pfernandez@cityofchicago.org

Ken Warrick City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-894-5358 kwarrick@ohare.com

David Bowman City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-7089 david.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Denise Hudson City of Chicago Chicago Department of Aviation
O’Hare International Airport 773-686-3590 denise.hudson@cityofchicago.org
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Doris Moore City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services
121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@cityofchicago.org


